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12 CORRIDA DE PORTO RICO

Relatério Faixa Etaria - GERAL - Masculino

40 A 49 ANOS MASCULINO

Nome

CICERO ANTONIO BRITO

ROBERTO CARLOS DA SILVA PARAGUAI

ROBERTO DA SILVA

FAGNER DA SILVA PINHO

EDUARDO YSHIYAMA

FERNANDO LAGUNA

VALDEMIR PAULINO

GILSON ALVES DOS SANTOS

VANDERLEI MORAIS CINTRA

PAULO ALEXANDRE SANTOS

LUIS FERNANDO DA CRUZ

Relatério emitido em 08/09/2024 as 13:01:55
FERA ESPORTES

Idd. Equipe

45

42

42

42

45

40

49

46

48

44

LIFE RUNNING
AMIGOS QUE CORREM
AMIGOS QUE CORREM

JAGUARAS
AMIGOS QUE CORREM
VC RUN
AMIGOS QUE CORREM
AMIGOS QUE CORREM

MARTINI GROUP

44  AMIGOS QUE CORREM

WWW.FERAESPORTES.COM.BR

Tempo
00:18:43
00:20:36
00:20:59
00:21:49
00:22:30
00:22:42
00:22:57
00:29:02
00:29:36
00:29:39

00:32:10
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